
Circuito de Albacete
Circuito de Albacete 7 de Mayo  2011

MAC 90. Albacete
VUELTA A VUELTA Carrera  COPA S1000RR

CORROCHANO,J.1
V. Tiempo

-

Hora
FIRST LAP1 14:24:22,605
03:13,9332 14:27:36,538
03:19,1253 14:30:55,663
03:11,8564 14:34:07,519
03:08,4115 14:37:15,930
03:14,6616 14:40:30,591
03:15,1767 14:43:45,767
03:14,3348 14:47:00,101
GALAN,Miguel3

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
FIRST LAP1 14:24:57,289
RUIZ,Juan M.7

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
FIRST LAP1 14:23:20,727
02:11,1652 14:25:31,892
02:10,9773 14:27:42,869
02:05,7834 14:29:48,652
02:00,4875 14:31:49,139
01:56,6556 14:33:45,794
01:56,0047 14:35:41,798
01:57,2318 14:37:39,029
01:57,2719 14:39:36,300
01:55,95910 14:41:32,259
01:56,85611 14:43:29,115
02:00,95312 14:45:30,068
MIRO,Jaime10

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
FIRST LAP1 14:25:01,844
JAUME,Jorge11

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
FIRST LAP1 14:23:27,661
02:25,7062 14:25:53,367
02:25,8193 14:28:19,186
02:24,4494 14:30:43,635
02:17,4605 14:33:01,095
02:17,5986 14:35:18,693
02:13,5287 14:37:32,221
02:10,4608 14:39:42,681
02:08,7189 14:41:51,399
02:08,84510 14:44:00,244
02:08,44811 14:46:08,692
ZUCCONI,Gianfranco12

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
FIRST LAP1 14:24:53,450
AZARA,Miguel21

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
PIT1 14:23:41,408
CORZO,Gerardo30

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
FIRST LAP1 14:23:45,644
02:33,3802 14:26:19,024
02:23,2963 14:28:42,320
02:17,1814 14:30:59,501

02:16,2705 14:33:15,771
02:11,0956 14:35:26,866
02:09,8527 14:37:36,718
02:08,5098 14:39:45,227
02:07,9619 14:41:53,188
02:07,90110 14:44:01,089
02:08,10611 14:46:09,195
SANCHEZ,Fco.J.32

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
FIRST LAP1 14:23:20,221
02:11,7902 14:25:32,011
02:09,2233 14:27:41,234
02:05,5944 14:29:46,828
02:02,0125 14:31:48,840
01:57,3906 14:33:46,230
01:55,6667 14:35:41,896
01:55,4718 14:37:37,367
01:55,1799 14:39:32,546
01:55,51410 14:41:28,060
01:54,73911 14:43:22,799
01:57,78812 14:45:20,587
MASSANA,Marc41

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
FIRST LAP1 14:23:21,757
02:14,0902 14:25:35,847
02:13,4673 14:27:49,314
02:14,3034 14:30:03,617
02:12,0275 14:32:15,644
02:14,5626 14:41:19,061
02:13,6987 14:36:43,904
02:14,5068 14:38:58,410
02:16,5059 14:41:14,915
02:17,82810 14:43:32,743
02:17,11311 14:45:49,856
VALERA,Javier44

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
FIRST LAP1 14:23:20,491
02:14,1812 14:25:34,672
02:10,4353 14:27:45,107
02:04,4984 14:29:49,605
02:00,7485 14:31:50,353
02:02,0266 14:33:52,379
02:02,6097 14:35:54,988
02:01,9338 14:37:56,921
02:01,8189 14:39:58,739
02:01,66110 14:42:00,400
02:01,62511 14:44:02,025
02:05,69712 14:46:07,722
FERNANDEZ,Ricardo77

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
FIRST LAP1 14:23:38,544
PIT2 14:26:28,096
SALVADOR,Eduardo81

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
FIRST LAP1 14:23:22,841
02:14,4332 14:25:37,274
02:11,9453 14:27:49,219

02:07,4044 14:29:56,623
02:04,5015 14:32:01,124
02:02,6456 14:34:03,769
02:01,1547 14:36:04,923
02:03,2768 14:38:08,199
02:06,3669 14:40:14,565
02:03,49910 14:42:18,064
02:05,87311 14:44:23,937
02:08,24412 14:46:32,181
HERRANZ,Néstor96

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
FIRST LAP1 14:24:47,493
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